Learning Resource Center - The Office of Undergraduate Education at The University of ... Page 1 of 2

home | programs | admissions | scholarships | Irc | staff | |:] i UlGE
advising | faq Seard

Undergraduate Education

LEARNING RESOURCE CENTER

LRC Home Contact UTD Learning Resources

Math Lab

Writing Lab Staff

Supplemental Instruction

Testing Center Director: Mary Kaye Adams, mkadams@utdallas.edu

Scantron Scoring Math Lab Coordinator: Mike Panahi, mpanahi@utdallas.edu

Contact LRC THEA Advisor: Sally Zirkle, szirkle@utdallas.edu

ontac Learning Specialist: Thomasina Hickmann, Hickmann@utdallas.edu

Learning Specialist: Leszek Kisielewski, leskay@utdallas.edu
Administrative Assistant Il: Denyse Henery, dhenery@utdallas.edu
Secretary Ill: Elaine Myers, mem066000@utdallas.edu

Data Entry Operator: Sheron Hurt, bsh072000@utdallas.edu

Contact Us

learningresources@utdallas.edu
Irctesting@utdallas.edu

Telephone: 972/883-6707
Fax: 972/883-6379

Hours
Office:

Monday through Thursday 9:00 am - 8:00 pm
Friday 9:00 am - 5:00 pm
Saturday 9:00 am - 1:00 pm

Math Lab :
Fall and Spring Semesters

Monday through Thursday 10:00 am - 8:00 pm
Friday and Saturday 11:00 am - 2:00 pm

Summer Semester

Monday through Thursday 11:00 am - 7:00 pm
Math and Writing Appointments

Call for availability
Test Proctoring:

Call for testing schedule, 972/883-6707
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